Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.

27/05/2024 P. Nalogowski Hirose Electric Co., Ltd. Kenichi SATO
(Date) (Signature) (Stamp and Signature of Applicant)
TYPE NOMENCLATURE:
1 Connector
Example: DF62w –   x   y - 2.2  C  (zz)
     (i)        (ii)  (iii) (iv)  (v)(vi)
(i) Series Name
       DF62B: Regular type
       DF62C: Protected Lock type
(ii) Number of contact holes
2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 13, 24
(iii) Connector type
S: Socket
EP: In-line plug
(iv) Contact pitch:2.2 mm
(v) Connection part
C: Crimping housing
(vi)Customer specifications
none or (01) to (99)
2 Crimp contact
Example: DF62 –  v    w      x    y (zz)
(i)        (ii)  (iii)   (iv)   (v) (vi)
(i) Series name
(ii) Terminal type: None (for socket) or EP (for In-line plug)
(iii) Applicable conductor
22: 22 AWG, 2428: 24 AWG to 28 AWG, 30: 30 AWG
(iv) Contact and packaging type
SC: socket contact, bag, SCF: socket contact, reel
PC: plug contact, bag,  PCF: plug contact,  reel
(v) Plating type
A: Gold plating, None: Tin plating
(vi)Customer specifications
none or (01) to (99)